RF-RX1-915
C
O
N
T
A
C
T
A
 R
A
D
IO
 F
R
E
Q
U
E
N
C
Y
Applications
This wireless assistive listening
device can be used in venues,
such as:
› Conference and Meeting Rooms
› Lecture Halls, Schools, and
	 Universities
› Performing Arts Venues
› Places of Worship
› Museums
› Any space where guided tours
  take place
Includes
› Lanyard
› Earphones
› Micro USB Power Cable and
  USB Wall Mount Charger
› x2 AA 1.2V 2100mA rechargeable
  (NiMH) batteries
Phone: (616) 392-3400
Email: sales@contactainc.com
Portable Radio Frequency
Receiver 915MHz
The RF-RX1-915 Portable Receiver is a lightweight device that
can be used with the RF-TXRM Stationary Transmitter, RF-TX1
Portable Transmitter and RF-TXHH Portable Handheld
Transmitter.  It operates on the 915MHz frequency, wirelessly
delivering clear sound to users.
There is no limit to the number of Receivers that can be used
per system or programmable groups within each system.  It’s
supplied with a micro-USB power supply for fast and easy
charging and can also be charged with the drop-in RF-DC-24
Charging Case.  The Charging Case contains a software suite
allowing for fast group programming making setup simple and
convenient.
Compatible Accessories
› RF-TXRM-915, Stationary Transmitter
› RF-TX1-915, Portable Transmitter
› RF-TXHH-915, Portable Handheld Transmitter
› RF-DC-24, Charging Case
› RF-NL1, Induction Neck Loop
Neckloops can be used in place of earphones for users
that have a telecoil in their hearing device
Dimensions
Height –3.46”
Width – 2.51”
Depth – 1.14”
Weight 0.24lbs
Finish Mixed
Physical Data
Emission Modulation 4GFSK
Antenna Flexible Antenna
Headphone Output 3.5mm
Line Output 3.5mm
Batteries x2 AA 1.2V 2100mA rechargeable (NiMH)
Battery Life >10 hours
Frequency Response 70Hz - 12kHz
Channel 42 simultaneous groups
Display White Backlit LCM
Selectable Features Auto-On / Auto-Lock
Software Smart programming software [OKAY-CON-SW] for fast set up of multiple Portable Receivers
RF-RX1-915
Technical Data
Compliance
   › Trade Agreement Act (TAA) Compliant
      Federal Acquisition Regulation (FAR) 52.225-5 Trade Agreement
         (made in a TAA compliant country)
   › Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) Compliant - USA